MHAaeKc
401/2015
46/2021
5/2021
380/2017
61/2020
115/2021
44/2019
313/2019
374/2015
201/2021
181/2020
177/2021
52/2019
197/2015
290/2020
347/2019
358/2021
246/2019
27/2021
103/2021
8/2021
264/2018
407/2019
101/2019
117/2021
195/2019
1/2020
183/2021
225/2019
116/2021
211/2020
217/2021
377/2015
251/2018
175/2018
352/2018
28/2021
197/2020
360/2017
395/2019
76/2019
279/2021
327/2019
229/2017
149/2021

Mpesnme n nme

da Costa, Braulio Panzo
Anekcuh, AHgpea
ApusaHosuh, JoBaH
ApceHosuh, MunnaHa
baboswuh, /lasap
baukosuh, KatapuHa
beuuh, Ncnpaopa
Bnbuh, UnnHka
Bnaxuh, JoBaHa
BoxkuHosuh, Muxaunno
Bbowkosuh, Aumutpuje
bpawaHau, AHMua
Benebut, MunHa
BecHuh, MaTtuja
ByjagnHosuh, CtedaH
ByjoBuh, AHa
Bykenuh, Teogopa
Bynosuh, Jlyka
Byuuh, Hukona
Byuuh, CtedaH
rBosauh, CTpaxumsa
nwwuh, Nasap
MoumaHau, CysaHa
Hdamesuh, HeseHa
HdaHnnosuh, AHhena
OadunHuesckn, Mapko
OAnmutpunjesuh, AHrennHa
Oumuh, NopoTea
OnHuh, HeeeHa
Oparaw, Carba
Opynosuh, NBaHa
bykuh, UBa
byphesuh, KatapuHa
bypuh, dywmua
Kexemn, Muaunya
MueaHosuh, Catba
MueKosuh, JaHa
3apaBkoBuh, Ama
Jabnanosuh, TnHa
Jakosbesuh, HuKona
JaHkynosuh, Hukona
JeBTuh, AHa

Jenuh, Capa

Jennuuh, Ucnpopa
Jepemuh, Coduja
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59
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44

46
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22

12

31

22
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16/2021
17/2021
299/2020
401/2017
363/2021
190/2018
246/2020
329/2020
22/2019
158/2020
94/2021
453/2018
34/2021
191/2019
270/2017
77/2020
229/2019
95/2021
169/2021
389/2018
346/2018
370/2021
189/2018
67/2018
257/2021
449/2018
49/2021
64/2019
309/2018
47/2021
241/2021
9/2021
97/2021
40/2020
145/2021
447/2017
369/2018
237/2017
175/2019
449/2019
337/2021
91/2018
211/2017
70/2021
161/2019
86/2018
178/2019

Jojuh, Mapko

Jojuh, Pagow
Jypacosuh, Hukona
KannyaHuH, Tamapa
Kapaknajuh, MapuHa
Kapanuuh, /lyka
Katuh, [paraHa
Kosauesuh, MunaH
Kopcuh, Nasap
Koctuh, KatapuHa
Koctnh, Hemama
Kproeuh, bopucnas
Kpctuh, UBa

Kykpkuh, Anekca
Nasuh, OrrbeH
Nasosuh, JoBaHa
Nanuh, KatapuHa
Nykuh, Mawa
Jlykosau, AnekcaHgpa
Nykosuh, KatapuHa
JNlykosuh, MeTtap
Makcumosuh, AnekcaHaap
MapuHKosuh, AHa
MapuHKosuh, Capa
Mapkosuh, Arba
Mapkosuh, Muma
Mwjajnosuh, laHnuya
MwunaguHosuh, ejaHa
Mwunetuh, Muna
Mwunusojesuh, Mawa
MwununHkosuh, AHa
Mwunuhes, Munouw
MwunosaHosuh, JoBaHa
Mwunocaemesuh, Metap
Mwunowesuh, MapujaHa
MwuHuh, MuneHa
Mwupuyecku, AHa
Mutuh, Byk

MwuTuh, JeneHa
MuTtposuh, Bnagummp
MuTtposuh, NBaHa
Muwuxannosuh, Hukona
Mwuuwwuh, Nasne
Mojcuh, JeneHa
HeHapgosuh, UBaHa
HewKosuh, dunun
Hukonuh, Unnja

51
52

24

35

47

60

14

15

24

56
27

53

29

26

23

26

39

30

13

33

22

37

17



61/2017

286/2020
149/2020
41/2021

377/2017
24/2021

52/2021

182/2020
143/2020
191/2021
322/2017
25/2021

297/2016
55/2021

118/2017
237/2021
375/2018
45/2021

249/2020
116/2020
286/2018
193/2021
114/2017
64/2021

88/2021

376/2021
53/2020

257/2016
15/2021

205/2016
190/2020
104/2017
205/2021
56/2018

300/2016
385/2018
307/2021
313/2021
193/2019
10/2021

13/2021

410/2019
322/2018
302/2018
215/2019
341/2018
278/2019

Hukonunh, Mapwuja
Hukonuh, CtesaH
Hukonuh, CtedaH
Hukonnh, dunun
Ob6pagosuh, AHgpuja
Ob6pagosuh, MaTtuja
Nasnosuh, NHec
MNaHToBMN, AHa

Man, MNeTap
MayHkoswuh, YpoLu
MNeposuh, Bama
MNetpos., OrkeH
Metposuh, AnekcaHaap
Metposuh, Bennbop
Metposuh, bophe
MNetposuh, JaHa
Metposuh, OrtbeH
Metposuh, duaunn
MNewwuh, Mawa
Mewwh, TaTjaHa
Mupkosuh, Buoneta
MNoknonwuh, PaposaH
Monuh, AHacTacuja
Moceawn, MNana
Mowapau, Capa
Mpepaposuh, AajaHa
PapeHkoBuh, Muna
PapeHosuh, Musba
Paaguh, Besbko
Pagmunosuh, Coduja
PaposaHoBuh, Mapwuja
Paposuh, Capa

Papocas/esuh, Jbybuua

Paunh, Munouu
Psosuh, Capa
PucraHosuh, Capa
PoraHoBuh, AHApKja
PyanHau, MarganeHa
Casuh, MarpaneHa
Camapuuh, MeTap
Csunap, Ypou
Cumuh, Hemama
CpbsbaH, Catba
CraHKosuh, byphuHa
CraHkoBuh, Hukona
CreBaHoBuh, MaTeja
Crojakosuh, Munumua

32
18
22

18

59

51

31
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51

59
57

41
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42
26

22
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22
13

30

24

13

17

22

22

10

53

31



185/2019
21/2021
404/2018
264/2021
6/2020
156/2018
361/2017
461/2017
376/2019
134/2021
39/2016
157/2019
3/2021
317/2021
42/2021
253/2020
380/2021
410/2021
328/2020
440/2019
33/2021
139/2021
288/2018
132/2021
353/2017

CrojaHosuh, MunaH
CrojaHoBuh, HeBeHa
Crojusbkosuh, boraaH
Crowwuh, Mapko
Ctowwuh, OrrbeH
Tacuh, UBaHa
Tewwuh, JeneHa
Tuwma, JeneHa
ToBapuwwuh, *esbaHa
Topoposuh, KpuctnHa
Topoposuh, MusbaH
ToHuh, CTawwa
Towwuh, Mapko
Fupuh, JleHa

hypuh, NBaH
®dunnnosuh, aHnuya
Xaywn JoppaHos, Jlyka
Usekuh, Nasug,

LiseTkoBuh, AnekcaHapa

Ueknh, Maja
Lonosuh, Ypouw
UpHomapkosuh, Capa
Yonakosuh, MapuHa
Yonosuh, NBaHa
Wopruh, MunaH

44

60
18
55

18

51

16
13

13

58

22

45

22

14

22

31

13

28

17

41



I'EOMETPHUJA 2, mkoscka 2022/23, P u JI cmepoBu

p.- 6poj | wHAekc npesume u ume janyap 1 jaHyap 2 jyH 1 centembap 1 yCMeHU YKYMHO
1. 454/2018 |Francisco, Maria Paula Bernardo
2. 183/2020 |AHgpejesuh, AHapea 12
3. 364/2018 |Angpuh, Mapko 17 38
4. 304/2018 |bpkuh, hophe
5. 350/2018 |Bpkuh, MunoLwu 13
6. 58/2019 |Bacuh, KatapuHa 3 4
7. 248/2017 BenunyaHuH, Tamapa
8. 316/2020 |BugrbuHoswh, TaTtjaHa
9. 249/2019 |Bnajkosuh, Munuua
10. 342/2021 |Bykosuh, JeneHa
1. 350/2021 |Bykosuh, Munuua
12. 118/2021 |Byuo, Arwba 6 22
13. 48/2021 |Byuuhesuh, AHa 7 15 22
14. 75/2019 |lMamak, Munuua 22
15. 92/2017 |I'Bo3geHoBuMN, dywaH
16. 167/2020 |OymaHosuh, Japko
17. 114/2020 |'hokoBuh, MIBaHa
18. 218/2017 | hopuh, BorgaH
19. 50/2021 | bykaHoBuh, Murnoje 48
20. 220/2018 | 'bykuh, MNMpegpar
21. 258/2020 | bypuh, Hatanuja
22. 93/2017 |EBTMmOB, Hukona
23. 52/2020 |>Kakyna, JeneHa
24, 78/2019 |>KuBagmHosuh, AHhena
25. 427/2018 |>XKusaHosuh, TujaHa
26. 86/2021 |3yuoswuh, [dpara 17 28
27. 196/2017 |MBeauh, Hukona
28. 304/2017 |Acakosuh, lNeTap
29. 122/2015 |JakoereeBuh, MuHa
30. 342/2015 |JaHkoBuh, Aga
31. 270/2021 |JaHkoBuh, MnageH
32. 192/2021 |JeneHkosuh, Hukona 28
33. 192/2019 |Jenwuh, Bersko
34. 374/2021 |Jenuh, NopaH




I'EOMETPHUJA 2, mkoscka 2022/23, P u JI cmepoBu

35. 316/2019 |Jennuuh, Oywa

36. 50/2020 |JoBaHoB, MunoLu

37. 126/2020 |JoBaHoBMh, JoBaHa

38. 51/2019 |JoBaHoBuh, Naene

39. 328/2017 |JosaHoBuh, TujaHa 0 12 24
40. 319/2019 |JoBaHoBUN, Dunun

41. 294/2021 |Kanunuh, Mapuja

42. 51/2016 |KanuyaHuH, Munow

43. 351/2018 |Kacemosuh, Ensuc

44, 368/2017 |Knpw, MBaHa

45. 335/2021 |Koa4yeBuh, AHapujaHa

46. 315/2017 |Kosuh, Ucupopa

47. 340/2018 |Konapos, Bnagnmnp

48. 19/2020 |KocTuh, Bacunuje 12 18 27
49. 182/2021 |Kpuahesuh, Jenena

50. 416/2018 |KpcmaHoBuh, HeHapa

51. 160/2018 |KpcmaHoBuh, Capa

52. 199/2021 |Kypew, Jynuja

53. 177/2019 |Nekosuh, AnekcaHapa

54. 283/2019 |Jlykmh, Oumntpuje

55. 291/2020 |Jlykosuh, Hepa

56. 446/2017 |MaHojnosuh, JoBaHa

57. 163/2021 |MapuHkosuh, Ema

58. 118/2018 |MapwuHosuh, EmMunuja

59. 272/2020 |MapkoBuh, Anekcangpa

60. 19/2021 |Mapkosuh, Jlyka 59

61. 231/2015 |MapkoBuh, MurbaHa

62. 159/2017 |Matuh, HuHa

63. 34/2018 |Mawwuh, BykaH

64. 291/2021 |Mujannoeuh, Coma 22
65. 247/2018 | MwujywkoBuh, Jlazap

66. 2/2019 |MwunaguHosuh, MuneHa

67. 292/2019 |MunaaunHoBsuh, Nasne 8
68. 198/2021 |Munenkoswuh, MNaBne

69. 393/2018 |MunuBojesuh, MapujaH

70. 111/2018 |MunucaerbeBuh, HeBeHa




I'EOMETPHUJA 2, mkoscka 2022/23, P u JI cmepoBu

71. 18/2021 |MwunosaHoBwuh, AHhena 38 55

72. 415/2018 |MunocasrbeBuh, Mursko

73. 207/2019 |Munocasrbesuh, HeBeHna

74. 16/2018 |MunoweBuh, Anekca

75. 328/2019 |Munoweswuh, Mupocnas

76. 213/2017 | Mwurbojkosuh, dunun

77. 206/2018 |MuHakoBuh, AHa 22
78. 307/2019 |Mupwuh, OujaHa
79. 44/2021 |Mwupkosuh, Munuua 19 19 9 45

80. 276/2021 |MuTposuh, hophe

81. 142/2020 |Muxajnosuh, JaHa

82. 274/2018 |Muxajnosuh, Munowu

83. 144/2021 |Muwuh, EmuHa 41

84. 263/2017 |MnageHouh, Mapuja

85. 199/2019 |Momuunnos, Kartja

86. 268/2019 \Heauh, Mapko

87. 136/2020 |Henapgosuh, AHhena 22

88. 243/2019 |Hewwuh, NBaH

89. 106/2021 |Hewwuh, VBana

90. 375/2019 |HukoaunHockn, AnekcaHgpa

91. 136/2018 |Hukonuh, MapujaHa

92. 260/2020 |O6pagosuh, Matuja 28

93. 392/2018 |OcTojuh, HeseHa 2

94. 172/2016 |OTawesuh, Anekca

95. 256/2020 |Maenu4yesuh, KatapnHa

96. 386/2019 |lMNejunh, Arwsa

97. 204/2018 |lMeTpoB, Bnagncnaea Bawa

98. 20/2021 |MMeTposuh, AHgpuja 51

99 274/2017 |lMeTtposuh, TujaHa

100. 94/2018 |Mewwnh, HuHa

101. 8/2020 |lMvpuh, Oaeung

102. 30/2017 |lMuwTtersuh, BykalumH

103. 460/2018 |Mnatuwa, JacmunHa 2 7 8

104. | 235/2020 Nonwuh, JoBaHa

105. 381/2018 |lNonos., JeneHa

106. 296/2020 |Papgeta, Hemamna
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107. 194/2019 |PagmaHoBuh, Bama

108. 220/2021 |PagosaHoBuh, Pactko

109. 276/2019 |Papgosuh, Capa 0 1 0

110. 343/2018 |PagocaBr-eBuh, MaTeja

111. 124/2019 |PaheHoBuh, OumuTpuje

112. 335/2017 |Pajuh, Hukona

113. 411/2017 |Panrn, KatapuHa

114. 254/2017 |PaHkoBuh, Anekca

115. 336/2020 \Puctuh, Hesena

116. 344/2019 |Puctuh, CtedaH

117. 332/2019 |Posruh, bnaroje 2 9 22
118. 330/2019 |PoH4ueBuh, Micupopa 17 22

119. 262/2019 |Casuh, MNaBne

120. 102/2020 |Casuuh, dparaHa 7

121. 203/2017 |Cumuh, Anekca

122. 316/2021 |Cumuh, Mapuja

123. | 224/2018 |Cokonosuh, OywaH 11 20 16 22

124. 250/2017 |Cnapuh, Jlyka

125. 239/2020 |CtaHnuh, hophe

126. 6/2015 |CrankoBuh, Mapuja

127. 236/2021 |CtaHojesuh, JaHuno

128. 304/2020 |CteBaHoBuh, MunoLu

129. 184/2020 |CteBaHoBuh, Hatanuja

130. 411/2021 |CteBaHoBuh, CaBa

131. 172/2017 |CtenaHosuh, AnekcaHgpa

132. | 442/2018 |CtojaHoBuh, [IparaHa

133. 359/2021 |CrojkoBuh, Capa

134. 24/2015 |Tacwuh, BykawmH 17 22

135. 105/2018 | TumoTujesuh, Emunuja

136. 70/2018 | TumoTujesuh, KpnctmnHa

137. 160/2017 |Togoposuh, Nnuja

138. 352/2016 | Tomawwesuh, Jlyka

139. 303/2021 | Tomosuh, Haha

140. 154/2021 | TpudpyHoBuh, [1o6pueoje 24

141. 70/2019 | Ty6uH, Munuua 30

142. 76/2020 |hepanuh, TujaHa 7 8
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143. 399/2018 | hepTtuh, Mapuija

144. 359/2017 | hetojesuh, KpmuctuHa

145. | 294/2018 |®ako, EpsuH 1 6 1

146. 259/2020 |Pununosuh, JoBaHa

147. 446/2018 | XauunbpaxumoBuh, Aguc

148. 92/2019 | Xoupuh, Anma 9 22

149. 30/2020 |LUsetkosuh, Munowwu

150. | 248/2021 |lUesuh, Tamwa
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